
S. No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

Hall 

Multipurpose Hall 
(Ground Floor) 
Multipurpose Hall 
(Basement) 
Conference Centre 

Satyakam Bhawan 
Sir Shankar Lal Concert Hall 

Address 
University Stadium 

University Stadium 

North Campus 
(Near Gate No. 4) 

Social Science 
Music Faculty 

Seating Capacity 
3000-4000 

2000-3000 

250-300 

300-350 
400-500 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

