S. No.	Hall	Address	Seating Capacity
1	Multipurpose Hall (Ground Floor)	University Stadium	3000-4000
2	Multipurpose Hall (Basement)	University Stadium	2000-3000
3	Conference Centre	North Campus (Near Gate No. 4)	250-300
4	Satyakam Bhawan	Social Science	300-350
5	Sir Shankar Lal Concert Hall	Music Faculty	400-500